Tournament name Aastaloputurniir 2022 - U19 Eliitliiga turniir - 16.12.2022

rniir.ea

Home team Kohtla-Jarve FC Storm
Away team Tallinna JK Legion
Score 0-8
Match date 16.12.2022 17:42
Venue Kalevi Spordihall
F‘Imﬁa-jérve FC Storm Tallinna JK Legion
#1 Gleb Makarov #7 Vladyslav Panov
#4 Anton SkatSkov #8 Vladimir Kulikov
#7 Artemi Gaidukevits #9 Andre Balta
#8 Daniil Tyurin #12 Daniel Vainjarv
#10 Roman Ternovskyi #13 Vsevolod Pochekutov
#14 Artjom Maklagin #16 Dmytro Samborskyi
#23 Nikita Solomanjuk #18 Steven Maearu
#26 Nikita Dubovikov #22 Martin Zukov
#27 Erik Konstantinov #27 Lev Visman
#44 Daniel Holter #44 Andrei Borissov

#88 Nikolai Kulikov



Matchevents
1:44
2:17
4:02
4:46
6:10
8:22
10:04
11:08

13:52

Event
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal

Yellow Card

Team name

Tallinna JK Legion
Tallinna JK Legion
Tallinna JK Legion
Tallinna JK Legion
Tallinna JK Legion
Tallinna JK Legion
Tallinna JK Legion
Tallinna JK Legion

Kohtla-Jarve FC Storm

Player name

[#13] Vsevolod Pochekutov
[#9] Andre Balta

[#9] Andre Balta

[#44] Andrei Borissov
[#16] Dmytro Samborskyi
[#7] Vladyslav Panov
[#18] Steven Maearu
[#88] Nikolai Kulikov

[#23] Nikita Solomanjuk



